ReadySwitch X™ Manual Transfer Switch
Rotary Switch Version* with Integrated Input Panel
100A- 400A 600 VAC Max
Quickly connect and transfer between
permanent and temporary power during
natural disaster, power grid failure and
system maintenance
*For Interlocked Switch Version

Dimensions / Weight 30”L x 30”W x 16.21”D  /  XXX lbs.
Service Entrance Rated Non-Service Entrance Rated
ReadySwitch X™ Ordering Information
Standard Part Numbers*
200 Amp, 3 Phase (H,H,H,N,G), 4-Pole, 5-Wire, 480/277 VAC, 35 KA SCCR
Part Number PXM02US43-KE-K-AE PXM02UN43-KE-K-AE
Environmental Rating NEMA 3R (Outdoor Use)
Temporary Input (5) 16 Series Cam-type, 400 Amp, single pole, 600V, BOYWG (H,H,H,N,G)
Overcurrent Protection PERMANENT – (1) 200 Amp, 600 VAC triple-pole, adjustable
electronic, branch-rated circuit breaker, 65 KAIC,100% rated
ACCESSORY – (2) 20 Amp, 125 VAC, single-pole, GFCI,
hydraulic magnetic, branch-rated circuit breakers
PERMANENT – None
ACCESSORY – (2) 20 Amp, 125 VAC, single-pole, GFCI,
hydraulic magnetic, branch-rated circuit breakers
Enclosure Powder Coated Aluminum, wall mounted
Dimensions / Weight 42”L x 38”W x 18.34”D  /  XXX lbs. 32”L x 38”W x 18.34”D  /  XXX lbs.
400 Amp, 3 Phase (H,H,H,N,G), 4-Pole, 5-Wire,120/208 VAC, 35 KA SCCR
Part Number PXM04US13-KE-K-AE PXM04UN13-KE-K-AE
Environmental Rating NEMA 3R (Outdoor Use)
Temporary Input (5) 16 Series Cam-type, 400 Amp, single pole, 600V, BRBWG (H,H,H,N,G)
Overcurrent Protection PERMANENT – (1) 400 Amp, 600 VAC triple-pole, adjustable
electronic, branch-rated circuit breaker, 65 KAIC, 100% rated
ACCESSORY – (2) 20 Amp, 125 VAC, single-pole, GFCI,
hydraulic magnetic, branch-rated circuit breakers
PERMANENT – None
ACCESSORY – (2) 20 Amp, 125 VAC, single-pole, GFCI,
hydraulic magnetic, branch-rated circuit breakers
Enclosure Powder Coated Aluminum, wall mounted
Dimensions / Weight 42”L x 38”W x 18.34”D   / XXX lbs. 32”L x 38”W x 18.34”D  / XXX lbs.
400 Amp, 3 Phase (H,H,H,N,G), 4-Pole, 5-Wire, 480/277 VAC, 35 KA SCCR
Part Number PXM04US43-KE-K-AE PXM04UN43-KE-K-AE
Environmental Rating NEMA 3R (Outdoor Use)
Temporary Input (5) 16 Series Cam-type, 400 Amp, single pole, 600V, BOYWG (H,H,H,N,G)
Overcurrent Protection PERMANENT – (1) 400 Amp, 600 VAC triple-pole, adjustable
electronic, branch-rated circuit breaker, 65 KAIC, 100% rated